CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY

PROJECT NAME:
NORTH PORT HIGH SCHOOL WRESTLING BUILDING

CHANGE ORDER NO. TWO (2)

BOARD DATE:
February 18, 2014

Description: This change order reflects the reconciliation of this contract by revising the Control
ITEM 1) Estimate to reflect actual costs for the project.

Reason for Change: This is a change order that adjusts the individual line items in the Control Estimate
to more closely reflect actual costs. This change is required as part of Article 15.2
of the Contract Between Owner and Design / Builder For Design and Construction
Services Where the Basis of Payment is Cost of the Work Plus a Fee dated
September 28, 2013.

Impact to CM-GMP:  The net cumulative cost of these changes is a deduct of $11,477.95 as indicated on
the change order attachments. These are unspent funds and will be returned to the
overall project budget. This is the final reconciliation of the contract which is now

closed.
Cost of Change: DEDUCT: ($11,477.95)
SUMMARY: ITEM 1) DEDUCT: ($11,477.95)
TOTAL COST: DEDUCT: ($11,477.95)
Total Direct Material Purchase amount to date and as a % of original contract: $10,869.00 -4.35%
Total Tax Savings to date as a result of Direct Material Purchases:
Change Orders to date and as a % of original contract:
e e L T
Sue Bouffardstmisecsmsn M i v fovind
SUBMITTED BY: Date: 2014.01.28 13:44:53 -05'00° Ma rk Sm |th erna‘lljmitljs-lmath.--saaasotamu:\r_.'s:ho“
Sue Bouffard, Project Manager ISR RO TN ot
|Is this a Design/Build continuing contract project? Yes X No___/If Yes, enter this C.O. amount here: = ($11,477 95) _|

L:\Projects\NPHS-07915540 North Port Wrrestling Buildingi19 CONTRACT_AMEND\Change Crders\CO 2 Final Reconciliation



( :Change Order.

BATA pocument 6701 - 2001

* {PROJECT (J‘Vmemdaa"dress)

CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 002 OWNER: []
Ndﬂh Port ngh School sttlmg DATE: January 27,2014 ARCHITECT: []
“Building T RO :
_ 6400 W. PnogB}wL_ ; CONTRACTOR: [
\CT an ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NUMBER: FIELD: [
i “Snith coaﬁfuaﬁoaf ! CONTRACT DATE: September 23, 2013 OTHER:[J
5001 lalwood Ranch B CONTRACT FOR: General Constructio
* Saraso{a,"Flanda 34240 N% "
THE CONTRACT Is ¢ AS'FOLLOWS:
(Incmde. where a,qo!imbjé%n mé‘i'.spwed amount attributable to previously executed Construction Change Directives)
+To reconcile Cost] Pl“t‘bng’i’ct as. per COR#1.
£ FieThie original Gummeed $ 266,071.00
e net changc bypamq;_lg nuﬂmzed Change Orders $ -11,571.14
The Glmraueed Maximum Pnce_spnor to this Change Order was $ 254,499.86
- The Guamaed Max um Price will be decreased by this Change Order in the amount of $ 11,477.95
Theucw Guaranteed A Price including this Change Order will be $ 243,021.91

-

_a_gﬂ_ey;]!_rymt&muecis ot v

< The Confract Tuugwillbe mm:ased by Zero (0) days.
F 'Ihe date of Subszam;sl C{npg:ldmn as of the date of this Change Order therefore is December 27,2013

,' Willis A. Smith Construction, Inc.

et '. Dlrmtwe until the cost and umc havcbeen agreed upon by both the Owner and
Conlractor in W]‘lldl casea Cha:gge Grder 15 executed to supersede the Construction Change Directive.

School Board of Sarasota County

b ks <

s “ARCHHZEGT (Firm naing), ’".‘-'t‘;i-' "~ CONTRACTOR (Firm name) OWNER (Firm name)
R4 < -539] Lakewood Ranch:Blvd:N,, Suite 300 5001 Lakewood Ranch Blvd. N. 1960 Landings Blvd.
i Flonda34?40.~u«=~ Sarasota, Florida 34240 Sarasota, Florida 34231
: N s n ADDRESS ADDRESS Mark oo
Tz Wi - yee o %

Byt - S
BY (Signature) BY (S‘:guatur‘é) e R N
Benjamin W. Sasse Mark D. Smith
Sr. Project Manager Director Construction Services
(Typed name) (Typed name)
DATE DATE

NA Document G701™ ~ 2001. Copyright © 1979, 1987, 2000 and 2001 b

it is protected by U.S. Copy
pal‘t[on of it, may result in severe civil and criminal penalties, and will be p

ght Law and International T

yThe American Institute of Architects. All rights reserved. waRmNG This AIA®

or distribution of this AIA® Document, or any

extent possible under the law. This document was

ted to the

produced by AlA software at 11:02:06 on 01/27/2014 undarOrderNo.%SﬁBNm 1 which expires on 12/16/2014, and is not for resale.

User Notes:

(1967550024)

1




